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A-1

Preliminary Front Elevation - Units 1, 2 and 3
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Prelim. Elev.-View From Evergreen St. - Unit 1
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"
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Preliminary Left Side Elevation - Units 3, 2 and 1
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Preliminary Rear Elevation - Unit 3
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"
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Prelim. Elev.-View From Evergreen St. - Unit 6
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Preliminary Rear Elevation - Unit 4
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Preliminary Left Side Elevation - Unit 4, 5 and 6
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

Preliminary Right Side Elevation - Units 6, 5 and 4
Scale: 3/16" = 1'-0"

2
6
'-7

"

115'-9" 44'-2"



P
re

lim
in

ar
y 

Fi
rs

t 
Fl

o
o
r 

P
la

ns

A-3

M
ar

ch
 1

8
, 
2
0
1
9

R
ev

is
ed

Jo
b 

N
um

be
r

D
ra

w
n 

B
y

1
8
1
6

D
at

e

(5
0

8
) 6

1
2

-8
7

7
1

3
3

2
 W

hi
tn

ey
 S

tr
ee

t
No

rt
hb

or
ou

gh
, 

M
A 

  
0

1
5

3
2

c 
2

0
1

8

Pr
op

os
ed

 C
on

do
m

in
iu

m
s

2
2
 E

ve
rg

re
en

 S
tr

ee
t

M
ed

w
ay

, 
M

A 
0
2
0
5
3

da
nl

ew
is

@
ch

ar
te

r.
ne

t 
  w

ww
.d

an
ie

lle
wi

sa
rc

hi
te

ct
.c

om
D

M
L

Fo
r 

S
am

ps
on

 P
on

d 
LL

C
, 
M

ed
w
ay

, 
M

A

Preliminary First Floor Plan - Unit Type C
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

Preliminary First Floor Plan - Unit Type B
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

Preliminary First Floor Plan - Unit Type A
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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Preliminary Second Floor Plan - Unit Type C
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

Preliminary Second Floor Plan - Unit Type B
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"

Preliminary Second Floor Plan - Unit Type A
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"approx. 1123 SF approx. 1068 SF approx. 955 SF
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